Central Library
Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur

Date: 21/12/2018

NOTICE

All the students are hereby informed that books will be issued for one semester from Book Bank
" Section/Reserve Book Bank Section of Central library as per the following time schedule. Books will be issued =
s f through university identity card.

Book Issue Time Schedule

Day Date Time:10:00 AM to 12:30 PM Time: 2:00 PM to 4:30PM
.Wednesday | 02/01/19 | B.Tech 4" year CE Department B.Tech 4" year CSE Department

| Thursday | 03/01/19 | B.Tech 4" year ECE Department | B.Tech 4" year EE Department
Friday 04/01/19 | B.Tsch 4™ year ME Department B.Tech 3" year CE Department
Monday 07/01/19 | B.Tech 3" year CSE Department | B.Tech 3" year CHE Department
Tuesday 08/01/19 | B.Tech 3" year ECE Department | B.Rech 3" year EE Department
Wednesday | 09/01/19 | B.Tech 3" year ME Department | B.Tech 2" year CE Department
Thursday 10/01/19 | B.Tech 2™ year CHE Department | B.Tech 2" year CSE Department

Friday 11/01/19 | B.Tech 2™ year ECE Department | B.Tech 2™ year EE Department

Monday 14/01/19 | B.Tech 2™ year ME Department | M.Tech 2™ year (All Department)

Wednesday | 16/01/19 | MBA 2™ Year MCA 3" Year

Thursday | 17/01/19 | MCA 2" Year B.Tech 2" year (Lateral Entry) All - il
‘ Department A

Friday 18/01/19 | B.Tech 1* year CE Department B.Tech 1* year CSE Department i

Saturday | 19/01/19 | B.Tech 1* year CHE Department | ---- . it R
Monday 21/01/19 | B.Tech 1% year ECE Department | B.Tech 1* year EE Department . |’ s
Tuesday 22/01/19 | B.Tech 1* year ME Department | M.Tech 1% year (All Department) L
Wednesday | 23/01/19 | MBA 1% Year MCA 1% Year ¢

Thursday | 24/01/19 | Ph.D (All Department) M.Sc. Physics

Note:

1. Students can contact Mr. D. M. Pandey iDy. Librarian)/ Mrs. Indra Srivastava (Book issue section) for any
query related to issue of books.

‘ 2.I Books from General section (for 14 days) will not be issued during this period. / .
‘ 0.C Library _ g
~ + . Ref. No. : MMMUT/Lib./10/Notice/ 53 /2018 Dated: 21" December, 2_018 #
Copt to:

1. PA to VC for kind information to Hon’ble Vice Chancellor
2. O.C Security with a request to depute two security guards inside the library during issue of books

- 3..0.C University website with a request to upload the notice on University website

Ll 4 Notice Boards (All hostels) / Library Notice Board
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